Holiday Trash Schedule for 2026

Holidays
Martin Luther King

**Town Hall Closed**

Monday  January 19

*** ' Monday will run on Tuesday (January 20"‘)

Good Friday

Thursda‘ will run on Fridax ‘Januaz 23""
April 3"

Friday ‘

*+* Tuesday will run on Wednesday (January 21%)

*** 'Wednesday will run on Thursday (January 22"")

No Change in Trash Schedule

Memorial Day

Monday = May25

**BULKY ITEMS WILL BE PICKED UP ON THURSDAY***

*** 'Monday will run on Tuesday (May 26"’)

July 4th

Friday ~  July3"

*+ Tuesday will run on Wednesday (May 27™)

*** 'Wednesday will run on Thursday (May 28"‘)

** Thursday will run on Friday (May 29")
No Change in Trash Schedule

Labor Day

Monday | September 7"

**BULKY ITEMS WILL BE PICKED UP ON THURSDAY***

*** 'Monday will run on Tuesday (September 8"‘)

Veteran's Day

Wednesday November 11

*** Tuesday will run on Wednesday (September 9"‘)

*kk

Wednesday will run on Thursday (September 10™)

*kk

Thursday will run on Friday (September 11"‘)
Monday (No Change in Trash Schedule)

Thanksgiving

November 26th
& 27"

Thursday /
Friday

Tuesday (No Change in Trash Schedule)

*kk

Wednesday will run on Thursday (November 12"’)

*kk

Thursday will run on Friday (November 13"

*k%k

Thursday will run on Wednesday (Nov. 25"‘)
s NO BULKY ITEM PICK-UP THIS WEEK***

Christmas Thursday December 24" Monday (No Change in Trash Schedule)
Friday | December 25" Tuesday (No Change in Trash Schedule)
*** Wednesday and Thursday will run on Wednesday (Dec. 23"’)
*** NO BULKY ITEM PICK-UP THIS WEEK ***
New Year's Friday January 1st No Change in Trash Schedule

*** Denotes change from regular schedule

*** BULKY ITEMS WILL BE PICKED-UP ON THURSDAY***
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